Finding aid
MATHEWS_J23
Sound recordings collected by
 Jimmie Barker, 1968
Prepared May 2006 by SL
Last updated 13 December 2016
ACCESS

point
Description Date Place
MATHEWS_J23
-001337A
00:00:00 Jimmie Barker tells, in English, of
his early childhood in Cunnamulla,
and then of moving to Milroy
Station, near Brewarrina in NSW.
October
1968
Brewarrina, NSW
00:55:40 End of field tape 1A.
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
MATHEWS_J23
Page 4 of 17
001337A + 001337B/2A
Performer/speaker(s): Jimmie Barker
Subject keywords: Oral history
Language/people: English
Places: Brewarrina (N NSW SH55-06)

October
1968
Brewarrina, NSW
01:06:30 End of archive recording
MATHEWS_J23-001337B.
MATHEWS_J23
-001338A
00:00:00 Continuation of Jimmie Barker
talking about his youth in English,
including his early interest in
mechanics.
00:55:50 End of field tape 3A.
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
MATHEWS_J23
Page 6 of 17
001338A + 001338B/4A
Performer/speaker(s): Jimmie Barker
Subject keywords: Oral History
Language/people: English
Places: Lightning Ridge (N NSW SH55-07)

1968
Lightning Ridge,
NSW
01:06:30 End of archive recording
MATHEWS_J23-001338B.
MATHEWS_J23
-001339A
00:00:00 Jimmie Barker tells of his early
working life, in English, including
his first experience of racial
discrimination.
00:43:50 End of field tape 5A.
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
MATHEWS_J23
Page 8 of 17
001339A + 001339B/6A
Performer/speaker(s): Jimmie Barker
Subject keywords: Oral history
Language/people: English
Places: Lightning Ridge (N NSW SH55-07)

November
1968
Lightning Ridge,
NSW
01:03:30 End of archive recording
MATHEWS_J23-001339B.
MATHEWS_J23
-001340
00:00:00 Continuation of Jimmie Barker
speaking, in English, of his views on
contemporary life.
00:26:10 End of field tape 7A.
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
MATHEWS_J23
Page 10 of 17
001340A + 001340B/6B
Performer/speaker(s): Jimmie Barker
Subject keywords: Language elicitation, Vocabulary & grammar – Time & temporality, Vocabulary
& grammar – Directionals & locationals, Music – Vocal – Solo – Male
Language/people: Muruwari / Murrawarri, English

October
1968
Brewarrina, NSW
01:04:05 End of archive recording
MATHEWS_J23-001340B.
MATHEWS_J23
-001341A
00:00:00 Continuation of Muruwari
vocabulary and grammar with
Jimmie Barker, including some
language analysis.
00:12:05 End of field tape 7B.
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
MATHEWS_J23
Page 12 of 17
001341A + 001341B/8B
Performer/speaker(s): Jimmie Barker
Subject keywords: Language elicitation, Oral history, Aboriginal English, Religion
Language/people: Muruwari / Murrawarri
Places: Brewarrina (N NSW SH55-06)

Lightning Ridge,
NSW
01:04:20 End of archive recording
MATHEWS_J23-001341B.
MATHEWS_J23
-001342A
00:00:00 Muruwari vocabulary and sentences
with Jimmie Barker, including a
discussion of customs and
comparisons between the Muruwari
and Ngiyambaa languages.
00:40:00 End of field tape 10B.
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
MATHEWS_J23
Page 15 of 17
001342A + 001342B/11B
Performer/speaker(s): Jimmie Barker
Subject keywords: Vocabulary & grammar
Language/people: Muruwari / Murrawarri, Ngiyambaa / Ngemba
Places: Lightning Ridge (N NSW SH55-07)